Part #
10001-A
10002-A
10008-A
10053-B
10085A
10310-A
12000A
14216-A
16002A
16324A
2000-A
2022-D
2030-D
2033-A
2043-B
2045-A
21008A
21077A
21078A
21371-A
21371-D
25002A
25307-A
3031-2
3032-1
3032-2
3048-1
3054A
3055A
3055B
3062-B
3068-B
31001A
31001-A
31002A
3136-1
4558-A
5409-F
5421-A
5570-A
5679-G
6031-A

Description
PISTON ASSY. - STD
ROD - CONNECTING
CAMSHAFT ASSY.
BASE ASSY - ENGINE
SHROUD ASSY-CARBURETOR
AXLE ASSY.
PISTON ASSY. STD.
BOWL ASSY.
ROD - Connecting
BODY - Breather
AIR CLEANER ASSY
ROD - CONNECTING
PISTON ASSY.
PLATE-Reed Valve Assy.
LEVER & SCREW Assy.
VANE & LEVER Assy.
CAMSHAFT
SUPPORT - Air Cleaner
AIR CLEANER ASSY.
TANK - FUEL
FUEL TANK (SEE 21371-A)
ROD - Connecting
BODY (SEE 16324-A)
VALVE - EXHAUST O/S
VALVE - INTAKE
VALVE - INTAKE O/S
RING SET STD.
GASKET KET (VS-700)
GASKET KIT (B700)
GASKET KIT (B760)
WT. ASSY-Gov. (SEE 4205)
SPRING- VALVE
PISTON ASSY STD.
PISTON (SEE 10001-A)
ROD- Connecting
SEAL - OIL
WASHER- PROTECTOR - SEAL
SCREW & L'WASHER ASSY.
SCREW & L'WASHER 10-24
COVER - Breaker Base
SCREW & L'WASHER
GASKET KIT (800 & 1100)

CLINTON PARTS 2

Condition
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS

NOS

NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS

NOS
NOS

NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS

Page 1

11/16/2008



Part #
7150-A
7150A1
7150A2
7204-A
7211-A
7438-A
7443-A
7900-A
7932-A
7955-A
9015-A
C3507
C3977
C3981
C3998
C4446-2
C450203
C4838
C4863
C4868
C4869
C4871
C4885
C4886
C4887
C4888
C6348
C6362
LM406
MW515
P2053
P401002
P401021
P402743A
P5504
P5509
P5510
P5532
P5549
P5579
P5589-A
P5593-A

Description
BREATHER ASSY.
BREATHER ASSY.
BREATHER ASSY.
ROD - CONNECTING
GASKET KIT - (A-300)
GASKET - Crankcase Cover
KIT- Grass Excluder
PISTON ASSY. STD.

ARM & WEIGHT ASSY - GOV.

GASKETKIT

BRG. PLATE (SEE 9015)
BOWL- Sediment
FLOAT & LEVER ASSY.
NEDDLE & SEAT ASSY.
FLOAT & LEVER ASSY.
CARBURETOR
VALVE - Fuel Strainer
CABLE - Recoil Starter
PLATE - Friction Shoe
CORD - Starting
ROTOR - Starting
SPRING - Rewind

PIN- Drive, Clutch
RING- Retaining Dr. Pin
CAM PLATE & AXLE ASSY.
PAWL- Drive Clutch
RECOIL STARTER
STARTER (same as P90996)
CARBURETOR
THROTTLE CONTROL
CONDENSER

PAWL

SPRING

SPRING for Cup
FELT- Cam Follower
COIL, Mag.- No Lamination
POINT SET - Magneto
POINT SET - Magneto
SCREW-10-32x 5/16
POINT SET
CONDENSER

COIL W/O Lamination

CLINTON PARTS 2

Condition
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS

NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
USED
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
USED
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS

Page 2

11/16/2008



Part #
P5593-B
P5594
P5599-A
P5735
P7219
P90160
P9055
P90996
P90996
P90996-0
2027
2035
2036
2039
2041
2046
2048
2058
2064
2069
2075
2077
2082
2096
2098
2111
2121
2132
2149
2150
2200
2203
2295
2335
2344
2370
3024
3026
3027
3028
3030
3033

Description
COIL ASSY. W/Lamination
CAM - Magnetor Breaker
CONDENSER ASSY.
BREAKER POINTS Assy
CONDENSER
HANDLE- STARTING
LEAD- Mag. Hi-Tension
RECOIL STARTER
RECOIL STARTER
STARTER (See C6348)

CLINTON PARTS 2

Condition
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
USED

LOCK- CONNECTING ROD SCREW NOS

VALVE-Reed

STOP-Reed Valve

GASKET

CRANKSHAFT

LINK-AIR GOV.

SPRING

BEARING-MAIN, Sleeve
WASHER-THRUST, Bronse
GASKET- MUFFLER / BLOCK
GASKET- AIR CLEANER
WASHER- SPRING TENSION
MUFFLER

GASKET- CARBURETOR
DECAL- FUEL MIXTURE
SPRING-GOV. BACKLASH
SEAL- OIL

BRACKET- ENGINE BASE
CRANKSHAFT

MANUAL - VS200,400
RING SET -.020
GASKET SET (VS-200)
CRANKSHAFT (SEE 2041)
LINK- AIR GOV. (SEE 2046)
GASKET

CRANKSHAFT

BEARING- MAIN

SEAL - OIL
LOCK-CONN. / ROD SCREW
RETAINER - VALVE SPRING
RING- RETAINER- WRIST PIN
PIN - WRIST

NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS

NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS

Page 3

11/16/2008



Part #
3048
3055
3059
3068
3073
3097
3113
3136
3291
3295
3297
3299
3499
3579
3639
3669
3806
3810
3990
3991
4001
4007
4203
4205
4403
4425
4428
4429
4430
4465
4466
4500
4555
4588
5051
5053
5105
5596
5627
5637
5681
5703

CLINTON PARTS 2

Description
RING SET STD.
GASKET - CYL. HEAD
CAP- FUEL W/GASKET
SPRING- VALVE
BEARING - SHAFT, GOV.THROTTLE
SPRING - BACKLASH GOV.
GASKET - FUEL CAP
SEAL - OIL
KEEPER - VALVE
DIPSTICK ASSY. - OIL FIL
GASKET - OIL FILL DIP
PULLEY - STARTER
CLIP- IGN. SHORTING
DECAL - Arrowhead
MUFFLER-Tubular
SEAL- OIL
BEARING - MAIN
GASKET - Speed Reducer
GASKET - AIR HORN
HORN - AIR CLEANER
SPRING - GOV.
DISTRIBUTOR - OIL
WT. ASSY-GOV-(SEE7932-A)
YOKE & WT. ASSY-GOV.
CRANKSHAFT
LOCK NUT- MUFFLER
BEARING- NEEDLE
SEAL - OIL
RETAINER- AIR VANE
GASKET- BASE
COVER - CRANKCASE
MUFFLER - 45 INLET
SEAL - OIL, CAMSHAFT
PROTECTOR - OIL SEAL
VALVE - Fuel Shut Off
CONNECTOR - FUEL LINE
CAM - Breaker Points
SEAL - Breaker Point Cover
PLUG - OIL DRAIN 3/8 NPT
SCREW #10-24 x 6-11/16
SCREW 8-32 x 1/4 R.H.M.
CAM - Breaker Points

Condition
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS

NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
REPRO
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS

Page 4

11/16/2008



Part #
5707
5713
5714
6024
6031
6106
6107
6141
6327
6328
6330
6354
6439
6500
6551
7044
7168
7206
7244
7254
7264
7265
7979
7998
9006
9015
9016
9050
9083
10012
10023
10088
10089
10090
10100
10119
10254
10316
10336
10352
10380
12018

Description
CAM - Magnetor Pts.
TERMINAL- Breaker Points
COVER - Breaker Points
PIN - WRIST
GASKET - BASE
RING SET STD.
ROD - CONNECTING
GASKET - CYL. HEAD
GASKET KIT
GASKET KIT
BREATHER ASSY.
BREATHER ASSY.
GASKET KIT - (VS-800)
MANUAL (VS-1100 & 1200)
MANUAL (VS-2100 & 3100)
NUT - WING
GASKET - PAPER
LOCK-Conn. Rod Screw
KEY- FLYWHEEL
SEAL - OIL
SPRING - AIR GOV.
SCREEN - REVOLVING
SPRING -Backlash, Gov.
RING SET STD.
DEFLECTOR- Cyl. Air
PLATE - Bearing
BEARING - SLEEVE
WASHER - THRUST
SPRING- OIL Dist. Line
SEAL - OIL
RING SET STD.
CLIP- SPRING
PIN - GOV. SLIDE STOP
SPRING-EXT. in gov.
CRANKSHAFT
CRANKSHAFT
GASKET - ENGINE BASE .015
CAM- MAGNETOR COVER
SPRING - AIR GOV.
LINE- Flex Tube
BEARING - MAIN (Sleeve)
LOCK- CONNECTING ROD

CLINTON PARTS 2

Condition
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS

Page 5

11/16/2008



Part #
12023
12059
12060
14024
14212
14228
14237
14238
16012
16023
16253
16254
16301
16302
16316
25012
25014
25023
25253
25254
90297
90559
1002310

Description
RING SET STD.
BRACKET Fuel Tank
STRAP - Fuel Tank
CARB. SEE 4446-2
FLOAT & LEVER ASSY.
NEEDLE - Idle
REPAIR KIT - Carburetor
REPAIR KIT - Carburetor
SEAL - OIL
RING SET - STD.
GASKET - Cyly Head
GASKET - Base to Block
VALVE - Exhaust
VALVE - Intake
CAM - Breaker
SEAL-OIL (P.T.O. FLG.)
RING-RETAINER, Wrist Pin
RING SET
GASKET - Cyl. Head
GASKET - Base to Block
SUPPORT (SEE 21077A)
DECAL (SEE 3579)
RING SET .010

CLINTON PARTS 2

Condition
NOS
NOS
NOS

NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS

NOS

Page 6

11/16/2008



	CLINTON PARTS 2

